
Date 

22-Jan 4 vs 7 6 vs 3 8 vs 1 2 vs 5

29-Jan 6 vs 1 4 vs 5 2 vs 7 8 vs 3

05-Feb 2 vs 8 7 vs 1 5 vs 3 4 vs 6

12-Feb 1 vs 3 2 vs 4 6 vs 8 5 vs 7

19-Feb 8 vs 4 3 vs 7 1 vs 5 6 vs 2

26-Feb 3 vs 2 5 vs 8 7 vs 6 1 vs 4

05-Mar 5 vs 6 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 7 vs 8

12-Mar 6 vs 3 8 vs 1 2 vs 5 4 vs 7

Team # Team #

1 Peter Hoeppner & Terry VanDasselaar 5 Heather Bunka & Maureen Carr

2 Ron Middleton & Doug Atkins 6 Bill Bunka & Gus Comte

3 Deb Middleton & Blake Price 7 Dale Brown & Joan Johnston

4 Guy Roch & Roger Dupasquier 8 Rod Crampton & Albert Holmes

Date 

22-Jan 6 vs 9 8 vs 5 2 vs 4 1 vs 3 10 vs 7

29-Jan 3 vs 2 4 vs 9 7 vs 6 5 vs 10 8 vs 1

05-Feb 5 vs 7 10 vs 1 8 vs 3 2 vs 9 6 vs 4

12-Feb 10 vs 8 6 vs 2 5 vs 1 4 vs 7 9 vs 3

19-Feb 1 vs 6 3 vs 10 9 vs 7 8 vs 2 4 vs 5

26-Feb 7 vs 3 1 vs 4 6 vs 8 9 vs 5 2 vs 10

05-Mar 8 vs 4 2 vs 7 3 vs 5 10 vs 6 1 vs 9

12-Mar 2 vs 5 9 vs 8 4 vs 10 7 vs 1 3 vs 6

Team # Team #

1 Guy Roch & Roger Dupasquier 6 Blair & Deb Russell

2 Bob Lambert & Rick Beers 7 Roger Kissick & Felix Unger

3 Larry Funke & Dennis Young 8 Ken Young & Wes McCullough

4 Alvin Funke & Jack Ross 9 Art Cameron & Brian Riach

5 Cheryl Young & Monica Halbesma 10 Darryl Sylvester & Fred Colvin

10:30
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Win/Loss Board Thursday Stick League 10:30 am

Win/Loss Board Thursday Stick League 11:30 am




